Aug 27 2024 (14:39) India Rail Info 1

Alipurduar Jn. - New Jalpaiguri Tourist Express/15778 - Exp - NFR
SGUJ/Siliguri Junction to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction
Oh 23m - 7 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 APD/ |Alipur Duar Junction 14:00 2 |1 0 33 |50 |NFR
2 |RVK |Raja Bhat Khawa 14:20 14:30 10m |1 |1 11 57 NFR
3 |HSA |Hasimara 14:55 15:15 20m (1 |1 35 (43 |123 [NFR
4 |MDT |Madarihat 15:30 15:32 2m |1 |1 45 |57 |102 [NFR
5 |CLD |Chalsa 16:35 16:50 15m (1 |1 105 |58 NFR
6 NMZ  |New Mal Junction 16:58 17:00 2m |1 1 113 (34 [161 |[NFR
7 |SVQ |Sivok 17:48 17:50 2m (2 |1 140 (22 |154 |[NFR
8 |SGUJ |[SiliguriJunction 18:45 18:47 2m (2,3 |1 161 |19 |119 [NFR
9 |NJP |New Jalpaiguri 19:10 1.4 (1 168 |- 114 |NFR

Junction

Aug 27 2024 (14:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



